
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 46 2018 (11/11/2018 - 17/11/2018) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Boss + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food Network
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2

5.9
1.1
0.4
0.6

13.5
1.0
1.8
0.6

13.3
1.7
0.8
0.6
8.0
0.7
1.0
0.1
2.0
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.9
0.2
0.9
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.7
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1
1.0
0.7
0.3
0.0
0.4
0.3
0.1

2088
892
349
490

3182
594

1048
496

3352
1134
542
444

2845
671
894
234

1462
648
471
246
643
293
378
131
232
135
506
296
286
534
204
528
318
91
71

188
188
164
205
159
123
430
222
82

412
596
277
24

307
249
145

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 Disney XD
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 LifeStyle Channel
 LifeStyle Channel+2
 LifeStyle FOOD
 LifeStyle FOOD+2
 LifeStyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 showcase
 showcase +2

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.1
1.1
0.2
3.8
0.2
0.1
0.2
1.0
0.9
0.4
0.4
0.4
1.8
0.5
0.6
0.4
0.5
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.7
1.2
0.4
0.5
0.4
0.6
1.7
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.7
0.3
1.0
0.1

113
216
101
301
282
309
159
735
303

1342
259
172
131
644
575
432
551
453

1186
395
504
358
412
402
226
329
228
430
395
520
720
350
404
427
470

1075
332
427
193
391
216
327
167
147
229
493
202
317
197
791
121

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.1
1.7
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
1.8
0.5
1.3
0.2
0.8
0.1
0.5

141
564
96

167
234
74

415
264
127
192
260
156
706
283
816
237
566
196
692

 ALL FTA 54.2 5528
 ALL STV 45.8 5405
 ALL TV 100.0 6321

Excludes Tasmania
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